BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Millones ($)
807.406,26
259.694,65
121.203,52
143.413,14
62.463,33
25.409,91
9.874,47
20.718,52

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 37.506
MEDELLIN 9.893
CALI 10.204
BARRANQUILLA 5.415
BUCARAMANGA 3.105
CARTAGENA 2.349
MANIZALES 791
PEREIRA 1.716
TOTAL 70.979

1.450.183,80

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

VALOR

M 5050TA 55.7%
W MEDELLN 17.5%
caLl 4%

CARTAZEMA 15%
W Az ALES 0T
B PERERA 1.4%
Toral: 100.0%
MEDELLUN. BOCOTA
VOLUMEN
W =0o0TA 52.8%
W MEDELLM 13.5%

SUCURSAL
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